Bid Tabulation

County: Platte

Description: Triple 72"x40' Corrugated Metal Pipes on a 0 deg. Skew with Steel Headwalls and Wingwalls and Paved Inlet Apron

Twin 72"x42' Corrugated Metal Pipes on a 0 deg. Skew with Steel Headwalls and Wingwalls and Paved Inlet Apron Triple 72"x40' Corrugated Metal Pipes on a 0 deg. Skew with Steel Headwalls and Wingwalls and Paved Inlet Apron

Letting Date: 11/28/2018

Project No.: C-71(789), C007140422

C-71(795), G2928 C-71(802), H1015

Project: Humprey Northeast

Cornlea Southwest Tarnov Northwest

				Ace/Eaton Metals Tom Bokenkamp 4740 E. 39th Kearney, NE 68847 800-652-1984		Midwest Service and Sales Terry C. Scheunema 502 Rd 5 Schuyler, NE 68661 402-352-5630		Metal Culverts Kevin Bailey PO Box 330 Jefferson City, MO 65102 573-636-7312		
	Item Description	Plan Qty.	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amou</u>	
4.4	C-71(789), C007140422	420,000	lin Ft	\$44F.00	¢42.000.00	C420.04	\$15,697.20	¢400.00	£4.4.022.4	
1-1	72" Corrugated Metal Pipe	120.000	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$13,800.00	\$130.81	\$15,697.20	\$123.60	\$14,832.	
1-2	Steel Headwall	6.000	Each	\$1,495.00	\$8,970.00	\$1,482.66	\$8,895.96	\$1,875.00	\$11,250.	
				ψ 1,10000	42,01010	+ **, ***=****	,	41,01010	* · · · , — · · · ·	
1-3	Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$1,410.00	\$5,640.00	\$1,284.65	\$5,138.60	\$1,090.00	\$4,360.	
1-4	Reinforcing Steel for Apron	327.000	Lbs.	\$0.75	\$245.25	\$1.01	\$330.27	\$0.75	\$245.2	
1-5	Ctaal Chast Diling for Aprop	F10.000	Ca Ft	¢0.50	¢4 225 00	\$6.00	\$2.550.00	¢0.25	¢4.207	
1-5	Steel Sheet Piling for Apron	510.000	Sq. Ft.	\$8.50	\$4,335.00	\$6.98	\$3,559.80	\$8.25	\$4,207.	
		TOTAL FOR C-71(789):		\$32,990.25		\$33,621.83		\$34,894.75		
				. ,		. ,		. ,		
<u> </u>	C-71(795), G2928									
2-1	72" Corrugated Metal Pipe	84.000	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$9,660.00	\$128.79	\$10,818.36	\$123.60	\$10,382.	
0.0	Ota al I I a a decall	4.000	Fach	#4.405.00	ΦE 000 00	Φ4 704 40	Ф7.057.00	¢4.075.00	\$7.500	
2-2	Steel Headwall	4.000	Each	\$1,495.00	\$5,980.00	\$1,764.49	\$7,057.96	\$1,875.00	\$7,500.	
2-3	Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$1,325.00	\$5,300.00	\$1,263.65	\$5,054.60	\$1,090.00	\$4,360.	
	J. J			ψ 1,0=0.00	 	41,200.00	\	ψ 1,000.00	¥ 1,0001	
2-4	Reinforcing Steel for Apron	242.000	Lbs.	\$0.75	\$181.50	\$1.01	\$244.42	\$0.75	\$181.	
2-5	Steel Sheet Piing for Apron	435.000	Sq. Ft.	\$8.50	\$3,697.50	\$6.98	\$3,036.30	\$8.25	\$3,588.	
		TOTAL FOR C-71(795):		\$24,819.00		\$26,211.64		\$26,012.65		
		101AL FOR C-/1(/95):		\$24,619.00		\$20,211.04		\$20,U12.00		
	C-71(802), H1015									
3-1	72" Corrugated Metal Pipe	120.000	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$13,800.00	\$130.81	\$15,697.20	\$123.60	\$14,832.	
	-									
3-2	Steel Headwall	6.000	Each	\$1,495.00	\$8,970.00	\$1,482.66	\$8,895.96	\$1,875.00	\$11,250.	
0.0	Otani Winama II	4.000	F	#4.540.00	#0.400.00	# 4 000 00	Ø5 400 50	# 4.000.00	# 4.000	
3-3	Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$1,540.00	\$6,160.00	\$1,282.63	\$5,130.52	\$1,090.00	\$4,360.	
3-4	Reinforcing Steel for Apron	242.000	Lbs.	\$0.75	\$181.50	\$1.01	\$244.42	\$0.75	\$181.	
3-4	Removering deed for Apron	242.000	LD3.	ψ0.73	Ψ101.30	Ψ1.01	ψΣητ.ηΣ	ψ0.73	ψ101.	
3-5	Steel Sheet Piling for Apron	450.000	Sq. Ft.	\$8.50	\$3,825.00	\$6.98	\$3,141.00	\$8.25	\$3,712.	
	<u> </u>									
		TOTAL F	TOTAL FOR C-71(802):		\$32,936.50		\$33,109.10		\$34,336.00	
							200 0 75			
		TOTAL FO	OR PROJECT:	\$90,74	45.75	\$92,942.	.57	\$95,24 3	3.40	
	E	mated Delivery Date C-71(789):		8-16 Wooks o	8-16 Weeks after approval		15-Apr-19		6-8 Weeks A.R.O.	
	Estimated Delivery Date C-71(769) Estimated Delivery Date C-71(795)			9-17 Weeks after approval		30-Apr-19		7-9 Weeks A.R. O		
	Estimated Delivery Date C-71(793). Estimated Delivery Date C-71(802):			10-18 Weeks after approval		07-Apr-19		8-10 Weeks A.R.O.		